
DERMAL TREATMENTS

SKIN ANALYSIS (Treatment time 45 minutes) - $110

SKIN ANALYSIS with Peel & LED (Treatment time 90 minutes) - $26

SKIN ANALYSIS with Peel & MASK SKIN GLOW FACIAL (Treatment time 75 minutes) - $22

SKIN GLOW FACIAL (Treatment time 60 minutes) - $170

SKIN GLOW EXPRESS FACIAL (Treatment time 30 minutes) - $115

O COSMEDIC ULTIMATE FACIAL (Treatment time 60 minutes) - $19

MEDI FACIAL (Treatment time 60 minutes) - $165

    Add Healing Light Therapy to destroy bacteria (15 minutes) - $50

    Add more complex extractions - from $30

RADIANCE TREATMENT (Treatment time 75 minutes) - $215

GINGER & Me Facial (Treatment time 60 minutes) - $170

DIAMOND POLAR RADIO FREQUENCY (Allow 30 minutes per area)

                 Series of 6

FOLLOW USBELLA’S SKIN CARE CENTER

22 May St, East Fremantle

WA 6158
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P: (08) 9339 7121

E: info@bellasskincare.com.au

Face



Face & Neck



Face/Neck/Dec



Neck



Eyes



Add on to another service

$180



$200



$220



$150



$100


$100

$720



$900



$1000



$800



$500
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MICROHYDRALIFT FACIAL THERAPY

HEALING LIGHT THERAPY

MICRODERMABRASION

Treatment time 30 minutes - $80



Add on to another treatment - $50



Series of 6 treatments - $450



Series of 8 treatments - $520



Series of 12 treatments - $760

MICRODERMABRASION (Treatment time 45 minutes) - $130


Face Microdermabrasion, Lactic Peel and Mask - $180



Face/Neck/Dec Microdermabrasion, Lactic Peel and Mask - $260



Add Hands - $30



Add LED Light Therapy - $50

Treatment time 30 minutes - $175



*Add neck décolletage and hands - $50



*Add 20 minutes Red LED - $50



*Add Diamond Polar radio frequency face and neck - $100
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DERMAPLANING

COLLAGEN INDUCTION THERAPY / SKIN NEEDLING

MICRODERMABRASION

COSMELAN DEPIGMENTATION PROCEDURE

VIVA NANOFRACTIONAL RF

Full face $320



Full face/neck/décolletage $369



Series of 3 Full Face Treatments $850



Series of 3 Full face/neck/dec $1050

Face
                                  


Face & Neck



Face/Neck/Dec



Decolletage



Hands



Stretch Marks


Single


$500


$550


$600


$350


$250


POA

Package of 3


$1200


$1400


$1530


$900


$600

VENUS VERSA TRIBELLA

Face
                                  


Face & Neck



Face/Neck/Dec



Single


$1000


$1200


$1500


Package of 3


$2500


$2800


$3500

(Treatment time 45 minutes) - $1500



Includes at-home maintenance products and 3 LED Treatments.

DERMAPLANING Treatment time 45 minutes - $145
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MESOECLAT ANTI-AGEING TREATMENT

MICRODERMABRASION

IPL SKIN REJUVENATION

MESOESTETIC PEELS O COSMEDICS PEELS

O COSMEDICS PEELS (Treatment time 45 minutes)



POMEGRANATE ENZYME PEEL
 - $145


PUMPKIN ENZYME & FRUIT ACID PEEL
- $145


OXYGENATING ENZYME PEEL - $145



CATALYST RETINOL PEEL
- $170


Add Pre-peel Potent Retinol Serum - $50



BIO-WHITE PEPTIDE PEEL - $165


ALPHA-BETA PEEL - $175

(Treatment time 45 minutes) - $185


• Series of 3 peels - $500 ($166 each)


• Series of 6 peels - $1000 ($166 each)


• Add on Healing Light Therapy - $50

(Treatment time 30 minutes, stand alone treatment) - $270



COURSE OF 5 TREATMENTS(recommended) - $1200



Includes Mesoeclat Maintenance Cream valued at $349
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REJUVENATION


Face (Full)



Décolletage



Hands



Face / Neck / Décolletage



Spot treatment

INDIVIDUAL


$260


$210


$160


$600


FROM $100


SERIES OF 3


$730


$550


$400


$1300

tel:0893397121
https://www.facebook.com/bellasskincarecentre
https://www.instagram.com/bellas_skin_care/#


IPL HAIR REMOVAL

CONSULTATION (including skin test) - $100



Redeemable on series
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HAIR REMOVEL


Upper lip



Chin



Underarm



Arm (Full)



Arm (Half)



Snail Trail



Leg (Full)



Leg (Half)



Bikini



Brazilian



Mens Back & Shoulders



Mens Back/Chest & Stomach



Mens Chest

INDIVIDUAL


$70



$70



$80



$200



$150



$50



$250



$180



$70



$120



$150



$249



$150

COURSE OF 6 TREATMENTS


$240



$240



$384



$960



$720



$240



$1200



$864



$336



$648



$720



$1195



$720
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THERAPEUTIC BODY & WELLNESS TREATMENTS

DETOXIFYING BACK TREATMENT
(Treatment time 30 minutes) - $99


BODY EXFOLIATION TREATMENT
(Treatment time 45 minutes) - $155


BODY EXFOLIATION, MASK & WRAP TREATMENT
(Treatment time 60 minutes) - $199


HOT STONE MASSAGE (Treatment time 75 minutes) - $189


INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE (Treatment time 30 minutes) - $115

OCTIPOLAR RADIO FREQUENCY (Body Contouring & Skin Tightening)
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Area



Abdomen



Arms



Flanks



Outer Thighs



Inner Thighs

SINGLE


$200



$200



$200



$200



$200

 PACKAGE OF 8 (WEEKLY)


$1400



$1400



$1400



$1400



$1400
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LASHES & BROWS

YUMI LASH LIFT
(Treatment time 60 minutes) - $135


BROW LAMINATION
(Treatment time 45 minutes) - $110


YUMI LASH AND BROW LAMINATION COMBO
(Treatment time 75 minutes) - $199


HENNA BROW SCULPT (Treatment time 45 minutes) - $90
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VIVA NANOFRACTIONAL RF

Relaxation (30 minutes)



Relaxation (45 minutes)



Relaxation (60 minutes)



Relaxation (90 minutes)

$90



$110



$140



$210

VENUS VERSA TRIBELLA

Single tan application



Exfoliation and spray tan



6 tan application package



10 tan application package

$45



$160



$225



$405

MICRODERMABRASION

IPL SKIN REJUVENATION

(Treatment time 60 minutes)


Colour match ($50 redeemable on product)


Eye makeup



Special occasion makeup



Make up lesson (50% redeemable on product purchased on the day)



Bridal/Bridesmaid



Temporary lash application

$80



$75



$120



$99



$130



$30
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PREMIUM WAXING
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Eyebrow



Eyebrow & Lip



Eyebrow, Lip & Eyebrow Tint



Eyebrow, Lip & Chin



Lip or Chin



Lip & Chin



Sides of Face



Sides of Face/Lip/Chin


$30


$55



$75



$70


$30


$50


$30


$55

$40



$50


$70



$80

$50


$45

$45


$55



$60



$70

$80



$85



$103

$100


$108



$120

$50


$40



$40

Back



Chest



Leg full



Arm full



Eyebrow



Manzillian


Neck



Nose

$70



$70


$110


$70



$40



$40



$40



$40

Bikini



Extended Bikini



Brazilian - Monthly



Brazilian - First time

Arm Half



Arm Full

Leg Half



Leg Upper



Leg ¾



Leg Full

Leg ½ & Bikini



Leg ½ & extended Bikini



Leg ½ & Brazilian

Leg Full and Bikini



Leg Upper & Brazilian



Leg Full & Brazilian

Tummy or Toes



Nose



Underarm

MEN WAXING

Eyebrow



Eyelash



Eyebrow/Eyelash



Eyebrow wax/tint



Lash Tint/ Brow Wax & Tint



Henna Brow

$40



$40


$65



$65



$85


$90

TINTING

FEET

THE ESSENTIAL PEDICURE
- $85


RITUAL PEDICURE
- $99


IF SOAK OFF IS REQUIRED TO ANY PEDICURE - add $15



EXTRA 15 MINUTE FOOT AND LOWER LEG MASSAGE - add $40



FOOTLOGIX PEDICURE
- $110


PAINT OF YOUR CHOICE - add $25
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GIFT VOUCHERS

BOOKING FEE

LATE ARRIVALS

Any treatment or package reserving over one hour will require a 50% booking fee which is non-refundable.



If your booking is cancelled less than 48 hours before your appointment you will forfeit the booking fee. If



you fail to attend or fail to cancel within the specified time you will forfeit your booking fee. If you



reschedule your appointment more than 48 hours before your appointment your booking fee will carry



over to your new appointment time. If you cancel your appointment 48 hour before your appointment and



do not wish to make another appointment your booking fee will be refunded in full.

In the event of a client being late, the treatment will be shortened in order to accommodate the following



client. Full payment of the scheduled treatment will be charged.

CANCELLATION ON ARRIVAL

If the client cancels part of their treatment on arrival, they will be charged for the full treatment as it was



booked. Please give 48 hours notice of cancellation for treatments.

BODY WELLNESS PACKAGES

PAMPER (Treatment time 2 hours 15 minutes) - $260



RELAXATION (Treatment time 2 hours 15 minutes) - $260

Please note all package treatments require a 50% booking fee.

Gift Vouchers are the perfect gift idea for that special person or just to say thank you. Select one of our



packages or tailor make your own to suit the occasion. Gift Vouchers may be bought online or in salon.



PLEASE NOTE – the Voucher will be automatically redeemed if the booking is cancelled less than 48 hours



before the scheduled appointment.

BELLA’S SKIN CARE CENTER
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