

## **DERMAL TREATMENTS**

**SKIN ANALYSIS** (Treatment time 45 minutes) - \$110

SKIN ANALYSIS with Peel & LED (Treatment time 90 minutes) - \$26

SKIN ANALYSIS with Peel & MASK SKIN GLOW FACIAL (Treatment time 75 minutes) - \$22

**SKIN GLOW FACIAL** (Treatment time 60 minutes) - \$170

SKIN GLOW EXPRESS FACIAL (Treatment time 30 minutes) - \$115

O COSMEDIC ULTIMATE FACIAL (Treatment time 60 minutes) - \$19

MEDI FACIAL (Treatment time 60 minutes) - \$165

Add Healing Light Therapy to destroy bacteria (15 minutes) - \$50

Add more complex extractions - from \$30

RADIANCE TREATMENT (Treatment time 75 minutes) - \$215

GINGER & Me Facial (Treatment time 60 minutes) - \$170

**DIAMOND POLAR RADIO FREQUENCY** (Allow 30 minutes per area)

#### Series of 6

Face	\$180	\$720
Face & Neck	\$200	\$900
Face/Neck/Dec	\$220	\$1000
Neck	\$150	\$800
Eyes	\$100	\$500
Add on to another service	\$100	



**FOLLOW US** 



# MICROHYDRALIFT FACIAL THERAPY

Treatment time 30 minutes - \$175

\*Add neck décolletage and hands - \$50

\*Add 20 minutes Red LED - \$50

\*Add Diamond Polar radio frequency face and neck - \$100

### **HEALING LIGHT THERAPY**

Treatment time 30 minutes - \$80

Add on to another treatment - \$50

Series of 6 treatments - \$450

Series of 8 treatments - \$520

Series of 12 treatments - \$760

## MICRODERMABRASION

MICRODERMABRASION (Treatment time 45 minutes) - \$130

Face Microdermabrasion, Lactic Peel and Mask - \$180

Face/Neck/Dec Microdermabrasion, Lactic Peel and Mask - \$260

Add Hands - \$30

Add LED Light Therapy - \$50



**FOLLOW US** 

BELLA'S SKIN CARE CENTER



# DERMAPLANING

**DERMAPLANING** Treatment time 45 minutes - \$145

## COLLAGEN INDUCTION THERAPY / SKIN NEEDLING

Full face \$320

Full face/neck/décolletage \$369

Series of 3 Full Face Treatments \$850

Series of 3 Full face/neck/dec \$1050

## **VIVA NANOFRACTIONAL RF**

	Single	Package of 3
Face	\$500	\$1200
Face & Neck	\$550	\$1400
Face/Neck/Dec	\$600	\$1530
Decolletage	\$350	\$900
Hands	\$250	\$600
Stretch Marks	POA	

### **VENUS VERSA TRIBELLA**

	Single	Package of 3
Face	\$1000	\$2500
Face & Neck	\$1200	\$2800
Face/Neck/Dec	\$1500	\$3500

## COSMELAN DEPIGMENTATION PROCEDURE

(Treatment time 45 minutes) - \$1500

Includes at-home maintenance products and 3 LED Treatments.



**FOLLOW US** 

22 May St, East Fremantle

**CONTACTS** 



## **MESOECLAT ANTI-AGEING TREATMENT**

(Treatment time 30 minutes, stand alone treatment) - \$270

COURSE OF 5 TREATMENTS(recommended) - \$1200

Includes Mesoeclat Maintenance Cream valued at \$349

### **MESOESTETIC PEELS**

(Treatment time 45 minutes) - \$185

- Series of 3 peels \$500 (\$166 each)
- Series of 6 peels \$1000 (\$166 each)
- Add on Healing Light Therapy \$50

## O COSMEDICS PEELS

O COSMEDICS PEELS (Treatment time 45 minutes)

POMEGRANATE ENZYME PEEL - \$145

PUMPKIN ENZYME & FRUIT ACID PEEL - \$145

**OXYGENATING ENZYME PEEL -** \$145

**CATALYST RETINOL PEEL** - \$170

**Add Pre-peel Potent Retinol Serum** - \$50

**BIO-WHITE PEPTIDE PEEL** - \$165

**ALPHA-BETA PEEL** - \$175

### **IPL SKIN REJUVENATION**

REJUVENATION	INDIVIDUAL	SERIES OF 3
Face (Full)	\$260	\$730
Décolletage	\$210	\$550
Hands	\$160	\$400
Face / Neck / Décolletage	\$600	\$1300
Spot treatment	FROM \$100	





**BELLA'S SKIN CARE CENTER** 



# IPL HAIR REMOVAL

**CONSULTATION** (including skin test) - \$100

Redeemable on series

HAIR REMOVEL	INDIVIDUAL	COURSE OF 6 TREATMENTS
Upper lip	\$70	\$240
Chin	\$70	\$240
Underarm	\$80	\$384
Arm (Full)	\$200	\$960
Arm (Half)	\$150	\$720
Snail Trail	\$50	\$240
Leg (Full)	\$250	\$1200
Leg (Half)	\$180	\$864
Bikini	\$70	\$336
Brazilian	\$120	\$648
Mens Back & Shoulders	\$150	\$720
Mens Back/Chest & Stomach	\$249	\$1195
Mens Chest	\$150	\$720

FOLLOW US



## THERAPEUTIC BODY & WELLNESS TREATMENTS

OCTIPOLAR RADIO FREQUENCY (Body Contouring & Skin Tightening)

	SINGLE	PACKAGE OF 8 (WEEKLY)
Area	\$200	\$1400
Abdomen	\$200	\$1400
Arms	\$200	\$1400
Flanks	\$200	\$1400
Outer Thighs	\$200	\$1400

**Inner Thighs** 

**DETOXIFYING BACK TREATMENT** (Treatment time 30 minutes) - \$99

**BODY EXFOLIATION TREATMENT** (Treatment time 45 minutes) - \$155

BODY EXFOLIATION, MASK & WRAP TREATMENT (Treatment time 60 minutes) - \$199

**HOT STONE MASSAGE** (Treatment time 75 minutes) - \$189

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE (Treatment time 30 minutes) - \$115



**FOLLOW US** 



# LASHES & BROWS

YUMI LASH LIFT (Treatment time 60 minutes) - \$135

**BROW LAMINATION** (Treatment time 45 minutes) - \$110

YUMI LASH AND BROW LAMINATION COMBO (Treatment time 75 minutes) - \$199

**HENNA BROW SCULPT** (Treatment time 45 minutes) - \$90

## **VIVA NANOFRACTIONAL RF**

## **VENUS VERSA TRIBELLA**

Relaxation (30 minutes)	\$90	Single tan application	\$45
Relaxation (45 minutes)	\$110	Exfoliation and spray tan	\$160
Relaxation (60 minutes)	\$140	6 tan application package	\$225
Relaxation (90 minutes)	\$210	10 tan application package	\$405

### **IPL SKIN REJUVENATION**

(Treatment time 60 minutes)

Colour match (\$50 redeemable on product)	\$80
Eye makeup	\$75
Special occasion makeup	\$120
Make up lesson (50% redeemable on product purchased on the day)	\$99
Bridal/Bridesmaid	\$130
Temporary lash application	\$30



**FOLLOW US** 



DRE	=MI	$M/\Delta$	XINC	

Eyebrow	\$30	Leg Full and Bi
Eyebrow & Lip	\$55	Leg Upper & Bi
Eyebrow, Lip & Eyebrow Tint	\$75	Leg Full & Braz
Eyebrow, Lip & Chin	\$70	
Lip or Chin	\$30	Tummy or Toes
Lip & Chin	\$50	Nose
Sides of Face	\$30	Underarm
Sides of Face/Lip/Chin	\$55	
		MEN WAX
Bikini	\$40	Back
Extended Bikini	\$50	Chest
Brazilian - Monthly	\$70	Leg full
Brazilian - First time	\$80	Arm full
		Eyebrow
Arm Half	\$50	Manzillian
Arm Full	\$45	Neck
		Nose
Leg Half	\$45	
Leg Upper	\$55	TINTING
Leg <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	\$60	Eyebrow
Leg Full	\$70	Eyelash
		Eyebrow/Eyela
Leg 1/2 & Bikini	\$80	Eyebrow wax/t
Leg 1/2 & extended Bikini	\$85	Lash Tint/ Brov
Leg ½ & Brazilian	\$103	Henna Brow

Leg Full and Bikini	\$100
Leg Upper & Brazilian	\$108
Leg Full & Brazilian	\$120
Tummy or Toes	\$50
Nose	\$40
Underarm	\$40
MEN WAXING	
Back	\$70
Chest	\$70
Leg full	\$110
Arm full	\$70
Eyebrow	\$40
Manzillian	\$40
Neck	\$40
Nose	\$40
TINTING	
Eyebrow	\$40
Eyelash	\$40
Eyebrow/Eyelash	\$65
Eyebrow wax/tint	\$65
Lash Tint/ Brow Wax & Tint	\$85
Henna Brow	\$90

### FEET

THE ESSENTIAL PEDICURE - \$85

RITUAL PEDICURE - \$99

IF SOAK OFF IS REQUIRED TO ANY PEDICURE - add \$15

EXTRA 15 MINUTE FOOT AND LOWER LEG MASSAGE - add \$40

**FOOTLOGIX PEDICURE** - \$110

PAINT OF YOUR CHOICE - add \$25





### **GIFT VOUCHERS**

Gift Vouchers are the perfect gift idea for that special person or just to say thank you. Select one of our packages or tailor make your own to suit the occasion. Gift Vouchers may be bought online or in salon.

**PLEASE NOTE** – the Voucher will be automatically redeemed if the booking is cancelled less than 48 hours before the scheduled appointment.

### **BOOKING FEE**

Any treatment or package reserving over one hour will require a 50% booking fee which is non-refundable. If your booking is cancelled less than 48 hours before your appointment you will forfeit the booking fee. If you fail to attend or fail to cancel within the specified time you will forfeit your booking fee. If you reschedule your appointment more than 48 hours before your appointment your booking fee will carry over to your new appointment time. If you cancel your appointment 48 hour before your appointment and do not wish to make another appointment your booking fee will be refunded in full.

### LATE ARRIVALS

In the event of a client being late, the treatment will be shortened in order to accommodate the following client. Full payment of the scheduled treatment will be charged.

### CANCELLATION ON ARRIVAL

If the client cancels part of their treatment on arrival, they will be charged for the full treatment as it was booked. Please give 48 hours notice of cancellation for treatments.

### **BODY WELLNESS PACKAGES**

PAMPER (Treatment time 2 hours 15 minutes) - \$260

**RELAXATION** (Treatment time 2 hours 15 minutes) - \$260

PLEASE NOTE ALL PACKAGE TREATMENTS REQUIRE A 50% BOOKING FEE.



**FOLLOW US** 

BELLA'S SKIN CARE CENTER